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Date: 22-10-1996 Start: 20.00 End: Place: Eisstadion Lentstrasse Game No: 24

Kolner Haie Goals Penalties

Name No Pos Time G A A Posit. Part. A Negat. Part. B Time No Min Offense Start End

HRIVNAK, Jim
HEISS, Josef
NILSSON, Petter
GENZE, Alexander
LUDEMANN, Mirko
CIRELLA, Joe
HOHENBERGER, Herbert
MAYR, Jorg
MEYER, Jason
MENDE, Karsten
ZARRILLO, Bruno
LUPZIG, Andreas
CARNBACK, Patrick
SAMUELSSON, Morgan
BORSATO, Luciano
MONTGOMERY, Jim
DRAISAITL, Peter
ABSTREITER, Tobias
BUSILLO, Giuseppe
MANN, Stefan
NORRIS, Dwayne
FORSLUND, Thomas
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ROUGH
HOOK
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MISC
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03:23
03:55
13:43
24:32
34:41
44:46
46:00
47:13
49:13

05:23
05:55
15:43
26:32
36:41
46:46
48:00
49:13
51:13

SC Bern Goals Penalties

Name No Pos Time G A A Posit. Part. B Negat. Part. A Time No Min Offense Start End

TOSIO, Renato
REINHARD, Alex
STEINEGGER, Martin
SIREN, Ville
RAUCH, Martin
LANGER, Christian
JUTILA, Timo
VOISARD, Gaetan
LEUENBERGER, Sven
HOWALD, Patrick
FUCHS, Regis
MEIER, Trevor
MULLER, Philippe
ORLANDO, Gaetano
LECHENNE, Vincent
MONTANDON, Gil
PATERLINI, Thierry
TRIULZI, Roberto
MOSER, Stefan
FRIEDLI, Rene
LEUENBERGER, Lars
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ROUGH
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TRIP
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HI-ST
HI-ST
CROSS
MISC
HI-ST
ROUGH
CROSS

03:23
07:40
10:34
37:07
44:09
46:09
44:46
46:00
47:13
49:13
56:45

05:23
09:40
12:34
39:07
46:09
48:09
46:46
48:00
49:13
51:13
58:45

Referee: ANDERSSON, Thomas Linesman: OSWALD, Christian Timekeeper:

Official Scorer: Linesman: SCHURR, Thomas Penalty box attend.:

Sheet produced: 14-01-1997 Goal judge: Penalty box attend.:

Production time: 23:24:15 Goal judge: Spectators: 4580

The European Hockey League and its logo are registered trademarks of CWL Marketing AG and the International Ice Hockey Federation. Unauthorised use is a
violation of international law and will be prosecuted to the maximum extend possible.

The European Hockey League Homepage is maintained by SDS Softwareentwicklung GmbH and Labé Machine Interfacing VoF in co-operation with, and with
explicit authorisation of CWL Marketing AG and the International Ice Hockey Federation.

Data collected and presented by SDS Softwareentwicklung GmbH, Vienna - Munich - Eindhoven
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Game: KOL vs BER Date: 22-10-1996 Place: Eisstadion Lentstrasse Spect: 4580 Game Nr: 24

KOL Kolner Haie
GK1
GK2

66 HRIVNAK, Jim
1 HEISS, Josef

D1 
D2 
D3
D4

90 NILSSON, Petter
2 GENZE, Alexander

12 LUDEMANN, Mirko
77 CIRELLA, Joe

30 HOHENBERGER, Herbert
6 MAYR, Jorg

19 MEYER, Jason
23 MENDE, Karsten

F1 
F2 
F3
F4

16 ZARRILLO, Bruno
22 LUPZIG, Andreas

41 CARNBACK, Patrick
91 SAMUELSSON, Morgan

10 BORSATO, Luciano
7 MONTGOMERY, Jim
17 DRAISAITL, Peter

37 ABSTREITER, Tobias

21 BUSILLO, Giuseppe
9 MANN, Stefan

14 NORRIS, Dwayne
27 FORSLUND, Thomas

BER SC Bern
GK1
GK2

31 TOSIO, Renato
23 REINHARD, Alex

D1 
D2 
D3
D4

8 STEINEGGER, Martin
3 SIREN, Ville

7 RAUCH, Martin
12 LANGER, Christian

5 JUTILA, Timo
6 VOISARD, Gaetan

16 LEUENBERGER, Sven

F1 
F2 
F3
F4

22 HOWALD, Patrick
10 FUCHS, Regis
25 MEIER, Trevor

18 MULLER, Philippe

17 ORLANDO, Gaetano
21 LECHENNE, Vincent
35 MONTANDON, Gil
57 PATERLINI, Thierry

19 TRIULZI, Roberto
15 MOSER, Stefan
33 FRIEDLI, Rene

45 LEUENBERGER, Lars

1st Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

03:23
03:23
03:55
07:40
10:34
13:43
16:18

PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN

GOAL

BER
KOL
KOL
BER
BER
KOL
KOL

-
-
-
-
-
-

1-0

-
-
-
-
-
-

EQ

3. SIREN, Ville 2 Min ROUGH
22. LUPZIG, Andreas 2 Min ROUGH
10. BORSATO, Luciano 2 Min HOOK
35. MONTANDON, Gil 2 Min INTRF
45. LEUENBERGER, Lars 2 Min TRIP
77. CIRELLA, Joe 2 Min CHARG
14. NORRIS, Dwayne (90. NILSSON, Petter, - )

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

KOL
BER

1
0

18
6

6
17

100.00%
94.44%

6
6

4:00
4:00

0.00%
0.00%

4:00
4:00

100.00%
100.00%

20:00
20:00

00.00
16.67

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

2nd Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

23:41
24:32
28:09
32:07
34:41
37:07

GOAL
PEN

GOAL
GOAL
PEN
PEN

KOL
KOL
BER
BER
KOL
BER

2-0
-

2-1
2-2
-
-

EQ
-

EQ
EQ
-
-

16. ZARRILLO, Bruno (21. BUSILLO, Giuseppe, 30. HOHENBERGER, Herbert)
10. BORSATO, Luciano 2 Min HOOK
12. LANGER, Christian (5. JUTILA, Timo, 10. FUCHS, Regis)
3. SIREN, Ville (35. MONTANDON, Gil, - )
21. BUSILLO, Giuseppe 2 Min CROSS
19. TRIULZI, Roberto 2 Min HOLD

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

KOL
BER

1
2

16
9

7
15

77.78%
93.75%

4
2

2:00
4:00

0.00%
0.00%

4:00
2:00

100.00%
100.00%

20:00
20:00

133.33
18.75

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

3rd Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

44:09
44:09
44:46
44:46
46:00
46:00
47:13
47:13
47:13
47:13
56:45

PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN

BER
BER
BER
KOL
KOL
BER
BER
BER
KOL
KOL
BER

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

33. FRIEDLI, Rene 2 Min HI-ST
33. FRIEDLI, Rene 2 Min HI-ST
22. HOWALD, Patrick 2 Min CROSS
27. FORSLUND, Thomas 2 Min HOOK
30. HOHENBERGER, Herbert 2 Min MISC
45. LEUENBERGER, Lars 2 Min MISC
3. SIREN, Ville 2 Min HI-ST
3. SIREN, Ville 2 Min ROUGH
41. CARNBACK, Patrick 2 Min ROUGH
41. CARNBACK, Patrick 2 Min ROUGH
17. ORLANDO, Gaetano 2 Min CROSS

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2



KOL
BER

0
0

13
7

7
13

100.00%
100.00%

8
14

4:00
0:00

0.00%
N/A

0:00
4:00

N/A
100.00%

20:00
20:00

00.00
00.00

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

Total:
Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

KOL
BER

2
2

47
22

20
45

90.91%
95.74%

18
22

10:00
8:00

0.00%
0.00%

8:00
10:00

100.00%
100.00%

60:00
60:00

18.18
08.51

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A
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